KATIE B FUTURITY RESULTS 2022

Rider First Name Rider Last Name

Britany
Emma
Sally
Adele
Berneice
Adele
Emma
Shawn
Martina
Sara
Shellie
Jessica
Sarah
Cheyanne
Susan
Shaelynn
Charlie
Louise
Jodi
Sara-lyce
Melanie
Rebecca
Sam

Ella
Melissa
Libby
Leslie
Sophie
Stacey
Jessica
Miranda
Kristy
Kristy
Jillian
Alena
Rachael
Rebekah
Natasha

McVicar
Schottelius
Moore
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Schottelius
Chape
Smith
Eagle
Miller
Hone
Williams
Becker-stevens
Coggan
Hernando
Johnson
Moss
Kilmartin
Beak
Lamont
Nilan
Ferrari
Conroy
Maas
Corbet
Moore
Kelly
Hatch
Evans
Yates
Murphy
Murphy
Burch
Duncan
Oddy
Robbins
Purvis

Horse Name

SEDUCTIVE ACRES

ROCN LIKE CELINE

BAD AZZ MORN

ROCS MAMBO

HERE'S TO YOU

MORNS TANGO ROC

SWEET AS SASSIN

STREAKING PISTOL PETE

BO BAD N BOUJEE

PLENTY OF CASH

JB FROSTED VELVET

SWEET FORTUNE N FAME
NIBBLES

CC MOONSHINE MONEY METER
SHEZ GOTTA HAVE FAITH
JAG

LAGOONA REYN DANCE
SWEET ROC N STAR
OSTERLEY CAT OLENA
KINTALA CHEXELS

JACKS LAST HAMMER
GLENORE JET TO THE MOON
HELL CAT

TRAVIS
DARCIJAMESDOCCOM
BRIDGET

GUYS LETHAL FAME

SPECIAL DELIVERY

STRAIGHT SHOOTER

BLACK PEARL

JAKERIO WILSON

A PIRATES FLING

PIRATES CAPTAIN COMMANDER
GUNSMOKIN MOORE LETHAL
SECRETHEART BOOTSCOOTIN
ISCOTTALITTLE BONNET
YOSHI

DAKOTA

Stallion incentive

Roc N Morn
Flashy Pepto

Traditional Spinner

PC Peppys Jack Frost
Miracle Fame

Heza Rare Man

Roc N Nickelback
Call Me Cat Jack

Guys First Down Fame Drum
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
Drum
SCR

SCR

SCR

Roc O Billy

Drum

Round One Time

18.392
18.441
18.346
18.597
18.618
18.583
18.596
19.578
19.039
18.802

18.92
19.149
19.153
19.292
19.173

19.09
19.558
19.804
20.121
20.127
19.979
20.049

20.13
21.981
22.744
18.853

18.738
19.272
19.997

Round Two Tme

NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

17.765
17.941
18.039
17.845
18.022
18.491
18.494
17.774
18.334
18.606
18.713
18.701
19.058
19.009
19.132
19.887

19.51
19.572
19.351
19.582

19.88
20.491
20.564
20.335
34.635
46.761
18.416
18.635
21.017
22.595

18.619

19.08
19.674
19.099

18.079
18.191
18.193
18.221
18.320
18.537
18.545
18.676
18.687
18.704
18.817
18.925
19.106
19.151
19.153
19.489
19.534
19.688
19.736
19.855
19.930
20.270
20.347
21.158
28.690
32.807
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

Official time Overall

1D 1st
1D 2nd
1D 3rd
1D 4th
1D 5th

2D 1st
2D 2nd
2D 3rd
2D 4th
2D 5th




